



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 256 of 2020

SMT. SAMOTIN DARRO **versus** KOLVINDER SINGH

Order Sheet

05/02/2026	Mr. Purnendra Khichariya, on behalf of Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the respondent No.3. As prayed by Mr. Khichariya, call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	